Presented by Audi, Infiniti, Maserati, Alfa Romeo Stuart

Benefit your community and your business by sponsoring the Woman's Club of Stuart's 15th annual Holiday Home Tour on Sunday, December 10, 2023. As a sponsor, you and your guest will be invited to a fun-filled VIP Sponsors Party.

\$25,000 Challenge Grant! Knight and Ann Kiplinger and the Kiplinger Family Foundation are matching, dollar for dollar, new donations up to \$25,000. In addition, any *increase* to a prior sponsor's donation will be matched, dollar for dollar. Help us meet this wonderful opportunity so more young women can attend college! For more information about sponsorships, contact Lisa Pinkley, 630-632-5667 or Lisa.pinkley67@gmail.com.

Proceeds from the tour support college scholarships and the other charitable programs of our club. This year, we provided \$70,000 in scholarships and our goal is to do even more next year.

Deadline for payment and camera-ready ad is November 10, 2023

Please complete form and read ad info on page 2. Return this form and ad to

<u>Elsenbosslaura@gmail.com</u> as soon as possible

Ads received after that date are not guaranteed to be in the program.

\$5,000 Gold Star Level

You will receive 2 full-page ads (4 7/8" W x 7 3/4" H) in the program and eight (8) general admission tour tickets. Logo will appear on printed materials and logo and link to website will appear on GFWC Woman's Club of Stuart website. Your company will be featured on social media.

\$2,500 Silver Star Level

You will receive a full-page ad (4.7/8" W x 7.3/4" H) in the program and six (6) general admission tour tickets. Logo will appear on GFWC Woman's Club of Stuart website and company will be featured on social media.

\$1,000 Christmas Tree Level

You will receive a full-page ad (4 7/8" W x 7 3/4" H) in the program and four (4) general admission tour tickets.

\$600 Christmas Wreath Level

You will receive a half-page ad (4.7/8" W x 3.7/8" H) in the program and three (3) general admission tour tickets.

\$300 Christmas Stocking Level

You will receive a one-third page ad (4 7/8" W x 2 1/2" H) in the program and two (2) general admission tour tickets in addition.

\$125 Red Ornament Level

Your name or the name of your company will be featured in the program.

Thank you for supporting the GFWC Woman's Club of Stuart!

Please print and mail this form with your check and camera ready ad.

Company/Individual Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Amount of sponsorship:	
Signature:	

Please make check payable to: GFWC Woman's Club of Stuart.

mail to: 729 SE Ocean Boulevard Stuart, FL 34994 Attention: Holiday Home Tour

- ♦ Deadline for payment and ad is November 10,2023
- ♦ Send your camera-ready ad in JPG or PDF format by email to Elsenbosslaura@gmail.com
 Check here if you would like to re-use your ad from 2021 or 2022.
- ◆ If you cannot provide a camera-ready ad, production assistance is available for a nominal fee.
- ◆ For questions about ads, please contact Laura Elsenboss at elsenbosslaura@gmail.com

The GFWC Woman's Club of Stuart, Inc., is a 501(c)(3) not for profit corporation registration #67U. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free (800-435-7352) within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the state.









